

Number	Task	Units	Number of Units	Mueller Excavating		Soper Sewer & Water		Gulseth		Advance Construction		PTS Contractors		Korff Plumbing		
				Price per Unit	Total Cost	Price per Unit	Total Cost	Price per Unit	Total Cost	Price per Unit	Total Cost	Price per Unit	Total Cost	Price per Unit	Total Cost	
1	Mill 4" (full depth) of Existing Pavement for the full width of the asphalt road	SY	4340	\$ 3.45	\$ 14,973.00	\$ 3.30	\$ 14,322.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 15,190.00	\$ 3.30	\$ 14,322.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 15,190.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 15,190.00	
2	1 1/2" Asphalt Surface Course (E0.3)	Tons	390	\$ 71.35	\$ 27,826.50	\$ 72.00	\$ 28,080.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 29,250.00	\$ 71.35	\$ 27,826.50	\$ 74.00	\$ 28,860.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 28,080.00	
3	Tack Coat	Gal	400	\$ 2.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 900.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 800.00	
4	2 1/2" of Asphalt Binder	Tons	650	\$ 61.60	\$ 40,040.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 40,300.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 42,250.00	\$ 61.60	\$ 40,040.00	\$ 64.00	\$ 41,600.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 40,300.00	
5	Concrete Driveways	SF	800	\$ 8.25	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 10.50	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 6,400.00	
6	Road Undercut	CY	200	\$ 32.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ -	\$ -	
7	Curb & Gutter (various locations)	LF	800	\$ 37.00	\$ 29,600.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 27,200.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 31,200.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 29,600.00	
8	Top Soil, Seed, & Mulch	SF	5600	\$ 0.60	\$ 3,360.00	\$ 1.60	\$ 8,960.00	\$ 1.70	\$ 9,520.00	\$ 0.60	\$ 3,360.00	\$ 1.60	\$ 8,960.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 36,400.00	
9	Storm Inlet	Each	2	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 2,670.00	\$ 5,340.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 7,400.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 13,000.00	
10	Sidewalk	SF	1920	\$ 7.40	\$ 14,208.00	\$ 9.30	\$ 17,856.00	\$ 8.75	\$ 16,800.00	\$ 7.35	\$ 14,112.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 16,320.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 12,480.00	
11	Tree Removal	LS	2	\$ 775.00	\$ 1,550.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6,550.00	\$ 13,100.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	
12	Retaining Wall, modular block with cap	LF	125	\$ 72.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 16,875.00	\$ 124.60	\$ 15,575.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 18,750.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 10,625.00	
13a	Manhole 7-11 remove and replace 2 rings, frame & lid & adjust	Each	1	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 1,720.00	\$ 1,720.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	
13b	Manhole 7-12 remove and replace frame & lid & adjust	Each	1	\$ 985.00	\$ 985.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 1,720.00	\$ 1,720.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	
13c	Manhole 7-13 remove and replace 2 rings, frame & lid & adjust	Each	1	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 1,720.00	\$ 1,720.00	\$ 2,440.00	\$ 2,440.00	
13d	Manhole 7-14 remove and replace 2 rings, frame & lid & adjust	Each	Each	1	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 1,720.00	\$ 1,720.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00
14	Not used				\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
14a	Not used				\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
15	Not used				\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	
16	8" AWWA C900 Water Main Install & Abandon of Existing Water Main	LF	1300	\$ 102.00	\$ 132,600.00	\$ 98.00	\$ 127,400.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 123,500.00	\$ 116.00	\$ 150,800.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 149,500.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 156,000.00	
17	8" Main Valve Installation	Each	4	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 1,460.00	\$ 5,840.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 1,706.00	\$ 6,824.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 9,600.00	
18	6" Hydrant, Lead, & Valve Installation	Each	2	\$ 6,105.00	\$ 12,210.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 6,653.00	\$ 13,306.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 19,200.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 15,600.00	
19	Curb Stops and Boxes	Each	23	\$ 700.00	\$ 16,100.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 12,880.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 561.00	\$ 12,903.00	\$ 460.00	\$ 10,580.00	\$ 515.00	\$ 11,845.00	
20	1" Water Service, PE	LF	575	\$ 48.00	\$ 27,600.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 44,850.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 43,125.00	\$ 109.00	\$ 62,675.00	\$ 113.00	\$ 64,975.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 50,600.00	
					\$ 361,502.50		\$ 385,488.00		\$ 398,710.00		\$ 417,983.50		\$ 430,915.00		\$ 452,160.00	
	Water Budget				\$ 196,910.00		\$ 200,970.00		\$ 199,125.00		\$ 246,508.00		\$ 251,455.00		\$ 243,645.00	
	Sewer Budget				\$ 4,435.00		\$ 4,800.00		\$ 3,800.00		\$ 3,400.00		\$ 6,880.00		\$ 9,640.00	
	General Funds Budget				\$ 160,157.50		\$ 179,718.00		\$ 195,785.00		\$ 168,075.50		\$ 172,580.00		\$ 198,875.00	